812 national express
Leeds to Birmingham

Valid only on Thursday 25th of December 2025

Thursday

Stops Times

Leeds 07:20 10:20 14:20
Coach & Bus Stn, Dyer St ’ ’ ’

Sheffield (City Centre) A08:15 A11:15 A15:15
Interchange, Pond Street D 08:20 D 11:20 D 15:20
Nottingham A09:25 A12:25 A 16:25
Broad Marsh Bus Station D 09:30 D 12:30 D 16:30
Leicester A10:20 A13:20 A17:20
St Margaret's Bus & Coach Station D 10:25 D 13:25 D 17:25
Birmingham 11:30 14:30 18:30
Coach Stn, Digbeth ) : :

Key

A The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
D atthisstop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1



	Thursday
	Key

